SGPWA Meetings

A (continued) Discussion of Alternatives

SGPWA Board Meeting May 3, 2021




1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM

Monday - 15t

Pass (B)

Calimesa (B)

Monday — 2" Tuesday- 2" Wednesday — 2" Thursday - 2"

Pass (W)

Pass (B)

YVWD (B)

Beaumont (B)

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

Wednesday — 15t

Watermaster (10 AM)

Collaborative Agencies

South Mesa (B)

BCVWD (B)

Thursday - 1t

BCVWD (W - Finance)

Monday — 3" Tuesday- 3™ Wednesday — 3" Thursday - 3™

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Beaumont (B)

YVWD (B)

State Water Contractor/Sites WMeetings

Cabazon (B) -
Monday — 4" Tuesday- 4t Wednesday — 4t Thursday - 4th

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)

BCVWD (B/W)



1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM

Monday - 15t

Pass (B)

Calimesa (B)

. Tuesday- 2" Wednesday — 2" Thursday - 2"

Pass (W)

Pass (B)

YVWD (B)

Beaumont (B)

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

Wednesday — 15t

Watermaster (10 AM)

Collaborative Agencies

South Mesa (B)

BCVWD (B)

Thursday - 1t

BCVWD (W - Finance)

Monday — 3" u Tuesday- 3™ Wednesday — 3" Thursday - 3™

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Beaumont (B)

YVWD (B)

State Water Contractor/Sites WMeetings

Cabazon (B) -
Monday — 4" Tuesday- 4t Wednesday — 4t Thursday - 4th

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)

BCVWD (B/W)



1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Monday — 3" Tuesday- 3™ Wednesday — 3" Thursday - 3™

Pass (B)

Calimesa (B)

Monday — 2" Tuesday- 2" Wednesday — 2" Thursday - 2"

Pass (W)

Pass (B)

Beaumont (B)

YVWD (B)

Beaumont (B)

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

YVWD (B)

Cabazon (B) -
Monday — 4" Tuesday- 4t Wednesday — 4t Thursday - 4th

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

Wednesday — 15t

Watermaster (10 AM)

Collaborative Agencies

South Mesa (B)

BCVWD (B)

State Water Contractor/Sites WMeetings

Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)

BCVWD (W - Finance)

Thursday - 1t

BCVWD (B/W)



1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

1:30 PM

Pass (B)

Calimesa (B)

Monday — 2" B Tuesday- 2" Wednesday — 2" Thursday - 2"

Pass (W)

Pass (B)

YVWD (B)

Beaumont (B)

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

Wednesday — 15t

Watermaster (10 AM)

Collaborative Agencies

South Mesa (B)

BCVWD (B)

Thursday - 1t

BCVWD (W - Finance)

. Tuesday- 3™ Wednesday — 3" Thursday - 3™

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Beaumont (B)

YVWD (B)

State Water Contractor/Sites WMeetings

Cabazon (B) -
Monday — 4" Tuesday- 4t Wednesday — 4t Thursday - 4th

1:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

YVWD (B)
Banning (B)

Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)

BCVWD (B/W)



—  Options .

Option 1:
15t & 39 Monday, 1:30 PM — Board Meeting
2"d Monday, 1:30 PM — Combined Workshop
25% Reduction of Current Regular Meetings
Established Times
Avoids Other Local Meetings
Regular Schedule

Option 2:
15t & 39 Monday, 1:30 PM — Board Meeting
2"d Thursday, Evening — Combined Workshop
25% Reduction of Current Regular Meetings
New Local Evening Meeting
Avoids Other Local Meetings
2" \Week Full w/ Other Local Meetings
Separates Agency Meetings w/ One Workday

Agenda for Next Meeting Due <1 Workday Later
May be Difficult to Implement Board Input in a Timely Manner
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