

Time	Monday - 1 st	Tuesday- 1 st	Wednesday – 1 st	Thursday - 1st
1:30 PM	Pass (B)		Watermaster (10 AM)	
3:00 PM				BCVWD (W - Finance)
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (W)		Collaborative Agencies	
6:00 PM	Calimesa (B)	Beaumont (B)		
Time	Monday – 2 nd	Tuesday- 2 nd	Wednesday – 2 nd	Thursday - 2 nd
1:30 PM	Pass (W)			
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	South Mesa (B)	
5:00 PM		Banning (B)		
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (B)		BCVWD (B)	
Time	Monday – 3 rd	Tuesday- 3 rd	Wednesday – 3 rd	Thursday - 3 rd
1:30 PM	Pass (B)			
3:00 PM			Out of	Office
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	Ctata Matar Cantra	ctor/Sitoc-Mootings
5:00 PM			State Water Contra	ctor/Sites Meetings
6:00 PM	Beaumont (B)	Cabazon (B)		
Time	Monday – 4 th	Tuesday- 4 th	Wednesday – 4 th	Thursday - 4 th
1:30 PM				
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM		Banning (B)	Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)	
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (B)			BCVWD (B/W)

Time	Monday - 1 st	Tuesday- 1 st	Wednesday – 1 st	Thursday - 1st
1:30 PM	Pass (B)		Watermaster (10 AM)	
3:00 PM				BCVWD (W - Finance)
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (V')		Collaborative Agencies	
6:00 PM	Calimesa (B)	Beaumont (B)		
Time	Monday – 2 nd	Tuesday- 2 nd	Wednesday – 2 nd	Thursday - 2 nd
1:30 PM	Pass (W)			
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	South Mesa (B)	
5:00 PM		Banning (B)		
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (E)		BCVWD (B)	
Time	Monday – 3 rd	Tuesday- 3 rd	Wednesday – 3 rd	Thursday - 3 rd
1:30 PM	Pass (B)			
3:00 PM			Out of	Office
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	Stato Water Contra	ctor/Sites Meetings
5:00 PM			State Water Contra	ctor/sites Meetings
6:00 PM	Beaumont (B)	Cabazon (B)		
Time	Monday – 4 th	Tuesday- 4 th	Wednesday – 4 th	Thursday - 4 th
1:30 PM				
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM		Banning (B)	Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)	
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (B)			BCVWD (B/W)

Time	Monday - 1 st	Tuesday- 1 st	Wednesday – 1 st	Thursday - 1st
1:30 PM	Pass (B)		Watermaster (10 AM)	
3:00 PM				BCVWD (W - Finance)
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (W)		Collaborative Agencies	
6:00 PM	Calimesa (B)	Beaumont (B)		
Time	Monday – 2 nd	Tuesday- 2 nd	Wednesday – 2 nd	Thursday - 2 nd
1:30 PM	Pass (W)			
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	South Mesa (B)	
5:00 PM		Banning (B)		
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (B)		BCVWD (B)	
Time	Monday – 3 rd	Tuesday- 3 rd	Wednesday – 3 rd	Thursday - 3 rd
1:30 PM	Pass (B)			
3:00 PM			Out of	Office
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	State Mater Contra	ctor/Sites Meetings
5:00 PM			State Water Contra	ctor/sites Meetings
6:00 PM	Beaumont (B)	Cabazon (B)		
Time	Monday – 4 th	Tuesday- 4 th	Wednesday – 4 th	Thursday - 4 th
1:30 PM				
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM		Banning (B)	Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)	
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (B)			BCVWD (B/W)

Time	Monday - 1 st	Tuesday- 1 st	Wednesday – 1 st	Thursday - 1st
1:30 PM	Pass (B)		Watermaster (10 AM)	
3:00 PM				BCVWD (W - Finance)
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (V /)		Collaborative Agencies	
6:00 PM	Calimesa (B)	Beaumont (B)		
Time	Monday – 2 nd	Tuesday- 2 nd	Wednesday – 2 nd	Thursday - 2 nd
1:30 PM	Pass (W)			
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	South Mesa (B)	
5:00 PM		Banning (B)		
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (E)		BCVWD (B)	
Time	Monday – 3 rd	Tuesday- 3 rd	Wednesday – 3 rd	Thursday - 3 rd
1:30 PM	Pass (B)			
3:00 PM			Out of	Office
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)	State Water Contra	ctor/Sites Meetings
5:00 PM			State Water Contra	ctor/ortes Meetings
6:00 PM	Beaumont (B)	Cabazon (B)		
Time	Monday – 4 th	Tuesday- 4 th	Wednesday – 4 th	Thursday - 4 th
1:30 PM				
3:00 PM				
4:00 PM		YVWD (B)		
5:00 PM		Banning (B)	Pass Water Alliance (bi-month)	
6:00 PM	Board Member Conflict (B)			BCVWD (B/W)



Option 1:

1st & 3rd Monday, 1:30 PM – Board Meeting
 2nd Monday, 1:30 PM – Combined Workshop
 25% Reduction of Current Regular Meetings
 Established Times
 Avoids Other Local Meetings
 Regular Schedule

Option 2:

1st & 3rd Monday, 1:30 PM – Board Meeting
2nd Thursday, Evening – Combined Workshop
25% Reduction of Current Regular Meetings
New Local Evening Meeting
Avoids Other Local Meetings
2nd Week Full w/ Other Local Meetings
Separates Agency Meetings w/ One Workday
Agenda for Next Meeting Due <1 Workday Later

May be Difficult to Implement Board Input in a Timely Manner

Option 1a:

1st & 3rd Monday, 1:30 PM – Board Meeting w/ Workshops 50% Reduction of Current Regular Meetings Established Times Avoids Other Local Meetings Regular Schedule

Options

